PRIMARY ELECTION, AUGUST 2, 2022

REPUBLICIAN PARTY
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PRIMARY ELECTION, AUGUST 2, 2022
DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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Alcona 118 115 114 114
Caledonia 91 88 88 87
Curtis 85 82 83 79
Greenbush 122 122 122 123 119
Gustin 17 17 16 16
Harrisville 86 79 81 80
Hawes 53 50 50 50
Haynes 37 35 36 35
Mikado 28 26 26 26 17
Millen 38 33 33 33
Mitchell 16 16 16 16 0
City Harrisville 50 47 48 48
Totals 741 710 713 707 0 0 0 136 0 0 I




AUGUST 2, 2022 PRIMARY TOWNSHIP CANDIDATES AND PROPOSALS

Position Party Candidate/Proposals # of Votes Yes No
ALCONA TOWNSHIP
Proposal Fire Millage Renewal 395 332 63
Proposal Road Millage Renewal 393 316 77
Trustee-Write In Dem Anthony Walter Bolanowski 9
CALEDONIA TOWNSHIP
Proposal Road Millage Renewal 292 221 71
CURTIS TOWNSHIP
Proposal Road Millage Renewal 269 163 106

GREENBUSH TOWNSHIP

GUSTIN TOWNSHIP

HARRISVILLE TOWNSHIP

Proposal Road Millage 328 167 161
HAWES TOWNSHIP
Proposal Road Millage Renewal 248 156 92
HAYNES TOWNSHIP
Clerk Rep Tamara S. Quick 114
MIKADO TOWNSHIP
Proposal Road Millage Renewal 187 134 53
MILLEN TOWNSHIP
Proposal Road Millage Renewal 141 85 56
Proposal General Operating Fund Increase Millage 141 71 70
MITCHELL TOWNSHIP
Proposal Fairview Area Schools Sinking Fund Millage 112 57 55
CITY OF HARRISVILLE
Mayor Dem Jeffrey P. Gehring 47
Clerk Dem Barbara A. Pierce 49
Treasurer Rep Barbara Luenberger 51
Alderman-Ward | Dem Michael W. Bean 17
Alderman-Ward |l Dem Mary G. Peterson 12
Alderman-Ward Ill  |Dem Jacquelyn N. Schwanz 13




2022 Primary Election Candidate Listing

Republican Precinct Delegate

TOWNSHIP

Alcona Township

Caledonia Township

Curtis Township

WRITE-INS

Greenbush Township

Gustin Township

Harrisville Township

Hawes Township

Haynes Township

Mikado Township

Millen Township
Mitchell Township

City of Harrisville

# of
Positions

5

5

Ballot Name

Linda Sherba
Jason R. Stodart
Jody C. Whipp

Jeffrey Dobbs

Jessica Dobbs

Jim White

Drew Aaron Wagener
Christine Marie Wagener

Roger Finch
Sandra C. Hollabaugh
Patrick Wilson

Lawrence E. Brozowski
Judy A. French
Andrew D. Jamieson
Lisa Turek

Robert Turek

Molly Adkins
Gregory Anderson
Kristina Anderson
Jaynee Germond
Stefanie Huffaker
Barbara Kacel

Carrie A. Mullins
William M. Sickner

Gary R. Wnuk

VOTES

110
130
98

101
98
136

5

126
150
130

131
134
170
161
158

51
54
50
49
36
42

129
84

84




Name of Office

Alcona Township
Caledonia Township
Curtis Township
Greenbush Township

Gustin Township

Harrisville Township
Hawes Township
Haynes Township
Mikado Township
Millen Township
Mitchell Township

City of Harrisville

2022 Primary Election Candidate Listing
Democratic Precinct Delegate

# of
Positions

Ballot Name

Trina Borenstein

Roger A. Love
Rosemary Love

Patricia Thomas

Margaret A. Kutzera

VOTES

116

[Co i >N

81

32
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